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2021 NE UVAC Vermont March Invite - Distance - 3/13/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0313UVAC

Results
 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS 12Tess Day1 5:50.84

31.23 34.78 35.7635.53

35.48 36.30 35.59 35.99

35.93 34.25

GMA 12Abigail Jackman2 6:26.52

34.29 37.35 39.4238.43

38.78 39.94 39.23 41.04

40.14 37.90

EDGE 11Leela Sides3 6:57.22

36.48 42.71 43.9841.93

41.75 41.38 42.73 42.38

42.20 41.68

CVSC 12Grace Cannella4 6:58.56

35.50 39.55 25.4042.40

1:00.81 43.49 43.95 44.14

42.84 40.48

GMA 12Sullie Martaniuk5 7:16.81

36.64 42.85 45.2645.31

44.77 46.50 44.95 45.37

47.22 37.94

UVAC 11Sofia Thurston6 8:18.30

47.36 46.52 53.0851.21

54.23 53.51 48.67 48.89

51.38 43.45

 
Girls 12&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSC 12Sonya Mancauskas1 5:49.03

36.80 40.61 46.0045.35

51.09 48.57 41.07 39.54

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNUV 13Elizabeth Staats1 5:45.04

30.87 34.29 36.0035.00

34.74 35.52 35.01 35.36

34.75 33.50

UVAC 14Claire Uiterwyk2 5:53.41

29.68 33.92 36.8936.09

36.34 36.22 36.40 36.02

36.44 35.41

EDGE 14Natalie Lyon3 6:12.16

32.84 36.85 37.9536.99

38.76 38.52 38.22 38.30

38.33 35.40

GMA 14Sophie Krauss4 6:21.20

33.47 37.09 39.7539.19

38.40 39.16 39.74 39.56

38.43 36.41

UVAC 13Sara Gaspard5 6:28.23

32.61 37.69 39.3638.79

40.05 39.89 40.33 40.46

40.12 38.93

UVAC 13Harper Rancourt6 9:18.11

48.95 1:50.94

59.20 57.38

55.24 50.74

 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNED 14Annaliese Moylan1 11:09.29

29.21 32.68 33.6534.16

34.42 34.10 33.57 33.11

33.70 33.97 33.59 33.96

33.49 34.19 34.26 34.36

33.63 33.49 33.76 31.99

UVAC 13Margaret Rivard2 12:43.89

32.69 37.21 39.2238.04

38.76 38.88 37.92 39.31

39.16 38.00 39.66 39.18

39.74 39.36 38.52 37.50

38.36 38.24 38.25 35.89

GMA 14Meghan Denton3 12:52.54

31.55 34.89 37.0736.15

37.57 38.91 38.66 39.32

39.87 39.93 39.99 40.36

39.99 39.86 40.32 38.76

38.96 40.15 40.17 40.06

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNED 14Annaliese Moylan1 4:52.29

30.31 36.31 36.0436.00

44.55 45.28 32.35 31.45

UVAC 14Noa Chambers2 4:55.10

30.45 35.68 35.4735.89

44.51 44.57 34.84 33.69

UNUV 13Elizabeth Staats3 5:21.45

34.86 42.26 38.1238.54

48.41 47.75 36.72 34.79

UVAC 14Claire Uiterwyk4 5:29.29

33.26 40.17 40.6642.04

49.18 49.50 37.92 36.56

UVAC 13Margaret Rivard5 5:38.88

34.40 40.60 45.2544.65

48.80 49.94 38.09 37.15

 
Women 15-16 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 15Rosie Keith1 5:23.05

28.05 31.30 33.2832.96

33.12 33.37 33.60 33.20

32.28 31.89

UVAC 16Cailey Stockwell2 5:24.04

27.95 31.49 33.1732.67

32.81 32.81 33.92 33.52

33.68 32.02

UVAC 16Brandy Lewis3 5:37.16

28.74 32.88 34.2333.39

34.62 34.93 34.88 35.24

34.29 33.96

GMA 15Marin Hemmett4 5:42.10

30.22 34.39 35.3934.79

35.38 34.79 35.15 34.65

34.48 32.86

CVSC 15McKenna Paxman5 6:31.47

31.79 36.25 39.4938.39

40.94 41.36 41.50 41.49

41.14 39.12

 
Women 15-16 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA 15Sierra Harris1 5:20.59

32.16 39.00 40.4341.92

45.90 45.49 38.86 36.83

 
Women 17&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAS 18Olivia Trojbom1 5:26.47

28.53 32.09 33.2032.63

33.22 32.98 33.41 33.67

33.56 33.18

UVAC 17Jocelyn Hazen2 5:29.99

28.72 32.29 34.0233.85

34.16 33.83 33.76 33.72

33.35 32.29

EDGE 18Lucy Barringer3 5:44.22

29.28 32.80 34.0533.27

34.82 36.09 36.26 36.55

35.86 35.24

EDGE 17Grace Thorburn4 6:00.92

33.29 36.77 36.9237.13

36.79 37.36 36.76 36.02

36.01 33.87

GMA 17Katie Miller-Johnson5 6:07.64

30.76 35.06 36.8036.62

37.62 37.89 38.30 38.46

38.50 37.63

 
Women 17&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 17Emma Dunbar1 11:07.35

28.23 31.26 32.9032.25

32.97 33.31 33.63 34.18

33.79 34.71 34.13 33.86

35.08 33.59 34.30 34.43

34.43 33.99 33.81 32.50

EDGE 17Amelia Worth2 11:53.64

30.44 34.25 36.1835.74

36.26 36.63 36.33 36.87

36.79 36.14 36.39 36.01

35.95 36.10 36.20 36.31

35.89 35.75 35.18 34.23
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2021 NE UVAC Vermont March Invite - Distance - 3/13/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0313UVAC

Results
(Women 17&O 1000 Yard Free)

UVAC 17Vera Rivard3 12:50.60

33.72 37.14 38.5338.36

38.71 38.56 39.19 38.76

39.31 39.60 38.61 39.24

38.94 39.74 38.97 39.10

38.99 38.56 38.35 38.22

 
Women 17&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 17Vera Rivard1 5:38.33

35.95 41.87 42.5342.57

50.52 50.01 38.41 36.47

EDGE 18Rose Gladstone2 5:58.63

36.51 43.51 46.5144.80

49.53 49.62 44.32 43.83

 
Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 10Isak Tell1 6:07.26

32.45 35.82 37.4536.43

37.78 37.91 38.37 37.84

37.78 35.43

EDGE 10Camden Palmer2 6:08.09

31.40 36.39 37.6038.22

37.92 38.72 37.81 38.55

37.60 33.88

UVAC 10Alex Chen3 7:43.24

39.97 45.95 49.3848.25

47.50 48.62 48.32 48.20

46.71 40.34

UVAC 10Jake St. Peter4 8:38.79

45.06 52.62 52.5053.32

54.81 54.38 54.31 51.68

52.43 47.68

UVAC  9Alan Zhang5 8:41.03

44.16 49.76 54.9655.03

1:45.43

49.01

UVAC 10Josh Bagatell6 9:02.80

46.12 54.47 57.21

1:50.36

1:45.88

UVAC 10Vidhaan Jain7 9:13.21

48.22 56.52 57.1756.02

57.43 56.62 57.24 57.07

56.62 50.30

UVAC 10Ollie St. Peter8 9:19.96

49.53 53.41 57.19

56.12 57.75

54.00

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 11Heath Schnipke1 5:47.48

31.16 35.23 35.3936.60

36.02 35.94 35.74 36.36

33.45 31.59

EDGE 11Aiden Boyle2 5:49.51

31.84 35.03 36.4735.74

36.09 36.09 35.82 35.70

34.59 32.14

EDGE 12Zach Mitchell3 5:53.94

31.18 35.69 36.5036.00

36.48 36.34 36.20 36.28

35.15 34.12

GMA 12Zachary Jackman4 6:55.07

36.79 40.39 41.8541.75

42.45 43.25 43.54 43.45

42.39 39.21

UVAC 11Nate Holt5 7:11.19

35.82 40.49 44.3443.31

44.49 45.36 46.18 44.48

45.33 41.39

 
Boys 12&U 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Gabriel Clerkin1 12:41.27

31.06 35.67 38.4136.88

38.03 39.10 39.39 39.64

39.06 39.46 39.68 39.22

38.66 38.23 39.25 38.32

38.79 38.09 37.68 36.65

UVAC 11Andrew Berndsen2 16:27.67

40.61 48.65 48.6548.43

49.72 48.56 51.48 50.85

50.15 52.88 51.72 52.48

51.28 50.49 49.54 52.04

48.17 48.56 48.64 44.77

 
Boys 12&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 11Heath Schnipke1 5:12.28

33.80 39.92 37.2938.05

45.87 47.81 34.94 34.60

EDGE 10Camden Palmer2 5:30.60

33.95 40.32 41.8742.96

49.98 50.86 36.45 34.21

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA 14Derek McIntyre1 5:31.23

28.25 32.67 33.2233.34

33.37 33.34 34.30 35.28

34.80 32.66

UVAC 13Hugh Hawkins2 5:35.70

29.47 32.76 34.5833.33

34.82 34.76 34.82 35.19

34.35 31.62

GMA 14Foster Repsher3 5:35.75

29.69 33.28 34.8434.03

34.50 34.68 34.01 33.95

33.10 33.67

EDGE 14Adam Cotton4 5:36.22

29.43 32.99 34.3033.98

34.34 34.56 34.94 34.66

35.02 32.00

STS 14Rudd Day5 5:38.78

28.06 31.99 33.6333.29

34.44 35.33 35.33 36.14

35.89 34.68

GMA 13Ben Haddock6 5:50.26

30.20 33.89 35.9835.01

36.15 35.83 36.54 36.84

34.93 34.89

GMA 14Liam Ahern7 6:03.51

32.04 36.13 37.2537.18

37.22

1:11.19

UVAC 14Theo Cook8 6:57.30

34.04 38.77 42.9342.11

43.31 43.39 44.26 44.69

44.52 39.28

 
Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 13Anderson McEnaney1 10:46.88

27.90 31.28 33.1432.23

32.93 32.97 32.90 32.83

33.70 33.02 32.84 33.88

33.55 33.71 32.68 32.63

33.14 32.69 31.20 27.66

EDGE 14Pat Frazier2 11:36.32

29.72 33.14 34.4534.57

34.46 35.35 34.86 35.07

35.13 35.25 35.38 35.27

35.44 36.15 34.74 34.76

36.80 36.54 35.67 33.57

 
Men 15-16 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 15Jameson McEnaney1 5:06.11

26.34 29.32 30.7630.64

31.26 32.07 32.40 32.02

32.28 29.02

EDGE 16Teddy Archer2 5:06.73

26.30 29.56 30.8430.37

31.29 31.98 32.34 32.13

32.05 29.87

GMA 15Ben Sibold3 5:30.44

27.54 31.15 34.0432.60

34.24 34.29 34.14 34.91

34.42 33.11
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2021 NE UVAC Vermont March Invite - Distance - 3/13/2021

Sanction #: NE21-0313UVAC

Results
(Men 15-16 500 Yard Free)

UVAC 16Logan Baker4 7:43.10

35.92 41.33 47.8244.42

49.26 50.06 49.75 50.42

50.16 43.96

 
Men 15-16 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA 15Jacob Antonovich1 10:53.77

27.54 32.15 32.8132.56

32.83 32.63 32.47 32.98

33.65 33.26 33.33 34.26

33.34 33.71 33.37 33.14

32.65 32.97 32.98 31.14

CVSC 15Brody Delmas2 15:30.31

40.06 42.60 46.5244.29

46.15 47.85 47.65 45.96

48.23 49.37 49.03 49.85

48.11 47.78 46.68 46.45

46.57 45.81 46.64 44.71

 
Men 15-16 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA 16Thomas Denton1 4:17.07

25.76 29.49 33.5633.81

37.01 37.00 30.39 30.05

 
Men 17&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 18Fraser Milligan1 10:06.84

26.41 30.01 31.1130.67

31.17 31.01 31.15 30.86

31.17 31.44 31.51 31.32

30.93 31.15 30.53 30.54

30.27 29.58 29.41 26.60

GMA 17Caleb Workman2 10:27.94

27.59 30.03 31.1930.57

31.68 31.87 31.82 32.05

32.30 32.34 32.18 31.94

31.88 31.75 31.65 31.82

31.75 31.43 31.50 30.60

 
Men 17&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA 17Luke Austin1 4:28.72

26.39 29.94 33.4633.89

38.93 39.99 33.48 32.64


